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Testing Year: SEP-

2019 TO AUG-2020 

Test Name Total 

N 

# 
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% 

Pass 

Agriculture (5701/0701) 11 11  100.00  

Art: Content Knowledge (5134/0134) 14 5  35.71  

Biology: Content Knowledge (5235/0235) 15 11  73.33  

Business Education: Content Knowledge (5101/0101) 18 17  94.44  

Chemistry: Content Knowledge (5245/0245) 1 * * 

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Math (5732/0732) 101 64  63.37  

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Math (5733/0733) 822 661  80.41  

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Reading (5712/0712) 92 72  78.26  

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Reading (5713/0713) 731 553  75.65  

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Writing (5722/0722) 102 62  60.78  



Core Academic Skills for Ed: Writing (5723/0723) 818 415  50.73  

Early Childhood Education (5025/0025) 50 45  90.00  

Economics (5911/0911) 2 * * 

Elem Ed: Curr Instruction & Assessment (5017/0017) 380 322  84.74  

English Lang Arts: Content Knowledge (5038/0038) 51 42  82.35  

English to Speakers of Other Languages (5362/0362) 5 5  100.00  

Family and Consumer Sciences (5122/0122) 19 16  84.21  

French: World Language (5174/0174) 2 * * 

General Science: Content Knowledge (5435/0435) 36 27  75.00  

Geography (5921/0921) 1 * * 

German: World Language (5183/0183) 1 * * 

Gifted Education (5358/0358) 5 2  40.00  

Government/Political Science (5931/0931) 1 * * 

Health Education (5551/0551) 13 8  61.54  

Latin (5601/0601) 1 * * 

Library Media Specialist (5311/0311) 2 * * 

Mathematics: Content Knowledge (5161/0161) 79 30  37.97  



Middle School English Language Arts (5047/0047) 5 4  80.00  

Middle School Mathematics (5169/0169) 10 7  70.00  

Middle School Science (5440/0440) 6 5  83.33  

Middle School Social Studies (5089/0089) 1 * * 

Music: Content Knowledge (5113/0113) 26 25  96.15  

Physical Education: Content Knowledge (5091/0091) 58 58  100.00  

Physics: Content Knowledge (5265/0265) 2 * * 

Principles of Learn Teach: Early Child (5621/0621) 29 24  82.76  

Principles of Learn Teach: Grades 5-9 (5623/0623) 3 * * 

Principles of Learn Teach: Grades 7-12 (5624/0624) 294 272  92.52  

Principles of Learn Teach: Grades K-6 (5622/0622) 371 323  87.06  

Professional School Counselor (5421/0421) 25 24  96.00  

Reading Specialist (5301/0301) 1 * * 

School Psychologist (5402/0402) 1 * * 

Social Studies: Content Knowledge (5081/0081) 66 40  60.61  

Spanish: World Language (5195/0195) 6 3  50.00  

Special Ed: Core Knowledge & Applic (5354/0354) 45 44  97.78  



Special Ed: Ed of Deaf & HOH Students (5272/0272) 3 * * 

Special Ed: Preschool/Early Childhood (5691/0691) 14 14  100.00  

Special Ed: Teach Stud w/Intellect Dis (5322/0322) 6 6  100.00  

Special Ed: Teaching Students w/ BD/ED (5372/0372) 5 5  100.00  

Special Ed: Teaching Students with LD (5383/0383) 25 20  80.00  

Special Ed:Teach Students w/Visual Imp (5282/0282) 8 6  75.00  

Speech Communication: Content Knwldg (5221/0221) 1 * * 

Speech-Language Pathology (5331/0331) 35 35  100.00  

Technology Education (5051/0051) 8 8  100.00  

World and US History: Content Knowledg (5941/0941) 7 6  85.71  

Notes:  

* No data are displayed because the test taker count is fewer than 5.  
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Art: Content Knowledge (5134/0134) 3 * * 

Business Education: Content Knowledge (5101/0101) 2 * * 

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Math (5732/0732) 7 4  57.14  

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Math (5733/0733) 82 68  82.93  

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Reading (5712/0712) 7 6  85.71  

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Reading (5713/0713) 65 53  81.54  

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Writing (5722/0722) 6 3  50.00  

Core Academic Skills for Ed: Writing (5723/0723) 81 48  59.26  

Early Childhood Education (5025/0025) 15 12  80.00  

Elem Ed: Curr Instruction & Assessment (5017/0017) 42 36  85.71  

English Lang Arts: Content Knowledge (5038/0038) 8 6  75.00  

General Science: Content Knowledge (5435/0435) 3 * * 

Geography (5921/0921) 1 * * 

Mathematics: Content Knowledge (5161/0161) 10 4  40.00  



Music: Content Knowledge (5113/0113) 5 5  100.00  

Physical Education: Content Knowledge (5091/0091) 6 6  100.00  

Principles of Learn Teach: Early Child (5621/0621) 9 7  77.78  

Principles of Learn Teach: Grades 7-12 (5624/0624) 30 26  86.67  

Principles of Learn Teach: Grades K-6 (5622/0622) 45 42  93.33  

Professional School Counselor (5421/0421) 1 * * 

School Psychologist (5402/0402) 1 * * 

Social Studies: Content Knowledge (5081/0081) 4 * * 

Spanish: World Language (5195/0195) 2 * * 

Special Ed: Core Knowledge & Applic (5354/0354) 17 17  100.00  

Special Ed: Ed of Deaf & HOH Students (5272/0272) 3 * * 

Special Ed: Preschool/Early Childhood (5691/0691) 3 * * 

Special Ed: Teaching Students w/ BD/ED (5372/0372) 1 * * 

Special Ed: Teaching Students with LD (5383/0383) 3 * * 

Speech-Language Pathology (5331/0331) 9 9  100.00  

Technology Education (5051/0051) 1 * * 

Notes:  

* No data are displayed because the test taker count is fewer than 5.  

 



 


